
Lausitz Moto Klassik
Klassik Motorsport e.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:29:43
14:49:50
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14:29:43
14:46:19
16:36

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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23 September 2022
Lausitzring Bike kurz - 3150 mtr.

Solo Gruppe 4 - Test Ride 3

170Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayMotorradin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

22 Filip Kukic Suzuki  SV6501:37.413 14:33:1421
22 Filip Kukic Suzuki  SV6501:34.937 14:34:4932
22 Filip Kukic Suzuki  SV6501:34.546 14:39:3663
22 Filip Kukic Suzuki  SV6501:33.699 14:42:4584

Nr. Name / Team Name Motorrad Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

42 Regu3Nelas Wenzel 1:42.013 3 111.16Kawasaki ZXR750
22 TTFilip Kukic 1:33.699 8 121.03Suzuki  SV650
73 BTMartin Schaefer 1:37.859 5 115.88Yamaha TRX
77 K--OMarty Faherty 1:40.834 6 112.46Suzuki GS 1000
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Seite 1 von 1

www.raceresults.at

